XIV WSGP 2015

Name

Gorski, Piotr

Peitl, Tomas

Mista, Aleksander
Murdzia, Piotr
Onkoud, Abdelaziz
Kolcak, Marek
Limontas, Martynas
Bulavka, Aleksandr
Marciniszyn, Jakub
Satkus, Vilimantas
Kopyl, Valery
Mihalco, Oto
Satkus, Vidmantas
Selivanov, Andrey
Vasiliv, Stanislav
Steponavicius, Stasys
Mendrinos, Nikos
Sihnevich, Mikalai
Mikholap, Aleksandr
Konidaris, Panagiotis
Stawarz, Pawel
Sivic, Klemen
Kolodziejski, Marcin
Spicak, Krzysztof

Cou.
POL
SVK
POL
POL
MAR
SVK
LTU
BLR
POL
LTU
UKR
SVK
LTU
RUS
UKR
LTU
GRE
BLR
BLR
GRE
POL
SLO
POL
POL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | 11 | 12 13 | 14 | 15 16 | 17 | 18

#2 | #2 | w2 #3 | #3 | #3 eg | eg | eg H#2 | H#3 | H#6 #4 | #4 | #6 s#2 | s#3 | S#4 Pts.

Title| Rating |Cat., 5 5 5 |Time| 5 5 5 |Time| 5 5 5 |Time| 5 5 5 |Time| 5 5 5 |Time| 5 5 5 | Time | 90
IM  2519,90 5 5 5 20 5 5 5 44 |05 1 1 100 5 33|25 50 0 5 5 80 5 5 2 50 65,3
IM  2512,52| | 5 5 5 18 5 5 5 43 |05 | O 1 98 5133, 0 50 0 (41| 5 80 5 5 2 50 60,9
IM | 2570,68 5 5 5 18 5 5 5 43 |05 | 4 1 100 5 (33| 0 50 0 |16 | 5 80 5 5 0 50 60,4
GM 2741,53 5 5 5 20 5 5 5 33 |05 5 1 /100 | 5 33| 0 50 0 0 0 80 5 5 2 50 | 56,8
FM 2367,36 5 5 5 17 5 5 5 52 0 1 1 100 5 1|16 |25 | 50 0 0 0 80 5 5 3 50 54,1
FM 2309,66 5 5 5 20 5 5 5 44 105 | 0 0 100 | 5 |33| 0 50 0 0 0 80 5 5 2 50 | 50,8
GM 2543,79 5 5 5 20 5 5 5 60 |15 1 1 100 51|16 | 0 50 0 0 0 80 5 5 0 50 50,1
IM  2385,74 0 5 5 20 5 5 5 29 0 0 1|10 | 5 33| 0 50 0 0 5 80 5 5 0 50 | 493
2147,99| j 5 5 0 20 5 5 5 53 |05| 0 1 100 51|16 | 0 50 0 0 5 80 5 5 0 50 48,1
2063,71 5 5 0 20 5 5 3 60 |05 1 1 |100 | 5 5 0 50 |14 | O 0 80 5 5 0 50 | 46,9

IM  2320,42 5 0 0 20 5 5 5 46 0 1 1 100 5 (33| 0 50 5 0 0 80 5 5 0 50 45,3
2261,71 5 5 5 20 5 0 5 60 |05 0 1 99 5 33| 0 50 0 0 0 80 5 5 0 50 | 44,8

IM  2415,95 5 0 0 20 5 5 5 43 |05 | 2 1 100 5 (33| 0 50 0 0 0 80 5 5 2 50 43,8
GM 2398,64 5 5 0 20 5 4 5 47 0 0 1 /100 | 5 |16 | O 50 0 0 0 80 5 5 0 50 | 41,6
201541 j 0 5 5 20 0 4 4 60 05| 1 0 100 5 (33| 0 50 0 32| 0 80 5 5 0 50 41,0
2074,67 5 5 0 20 5 5 0 60 0 1 1 |100 |33 | 5 0 50 0 0 0 80 5 5 0 50 | 40,3

FM 2340,30 5 0 0 20 5 5 5 37 |05 1 0 100 5 (33| 0 50 0 0 5 80 5 0 0 50 39,8
2154,73 5 5 0 19 0 5 5 60 |05 1 1 /100 | 5 |16 | O 50 0 0 0 80 5 5 0 50 | 39,1
1984,91 0 5 0 20 5 5 5 60 05| O 0 76 5 (33| 0 50 0 0 0 80 0 5 0 50 33,8
2080,15 0 0 0 20 0 4 5 60 |05 1 1 /100 | 5 |16 | O 50 0 0 5 80 5 5 0 50 | 33,1
2120,19 5 0 0 20 0 5 5 60 05| 1 1 100 5 0 0 50 0 0 0 80 5 5 0 50 32,5

IM  2356,52 0 0 0 20 0 5 5 60 |05 1 1 /100 | 5 |16 | O 50 0 0 0 80 5 5 3 50 | 32,1
1815,64 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 60 05| O 0 100 51|16 | 0 50 0 0 0 80 5 5 0 50 17,1
1629,16 0 0 0 20 0 1 0 60 0 1 1 /100 |16 O 0 50 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 50 4,6



Warsaw Solving Grand Prix 14.-15.11.2015

Tournament coefficient
Number of problems
Max points

Name

Gorski, Piotr

Peitl, Tomas

Mista, Aleksander
Murdzia, Piotr
Onkoud, Abdelaziz
Kolcak, Marek
Limontas, Martynas
Bulavka, Aleksandr
Marciniszyn, Jakub
Satkus, Vilimantas
Kopyl, Valery
Mihalco, Oto
Satkus, Vidmantas
Selivanov, Andrey
Vasyliv, Stanislav
Steponavicius, Stasys
Mendrinos, Nikos
Sihnevich, Mikalai
Mikholap, Aleksandr
Konidaris, Panagiotis
Stawarz, Pawel
Sivic, Klemen
Kolodziejski, Marcin
Spicak, Krzysztof

Average Top 10:
WSC Category:

3
18
90

Rating

2519,90
2512,52
2570,68
2741,53
2367,36
2309,66
2543,79
2385,74
2147,99
2063,71
2320,42
2261,71
2415,95
2398,64
2015,41
2074,57
2340,30
2154,73
1984,91
2080,15
2120,19
2356,52
1815,64
1629,16

2482
3

Result

65,30
60,90
60,40
56,80
54,10
50,80
50,10
49,30
48,10
46,90
45,30
44,80
43,80
41,60
41,00
40,30
39,80
39,10
33,80
33,10
32,50
32,10
17,10
4,60

Performance
Rating

2742
2646
2635
2556
2498
2426
2411
2393
2367
2341
2306
2295
2273
2225
2212
2197
2186
2171
2056
2040
2027
2019
1692
1420

Change of
Rating
31
18
9
-26
18
16
-18
1
30
38
-2
5
-20
-24
27
17
-21
2
10
-5
-13
-47
-17
-29

Norms



